СТАРТОВЫЙ  ПРОТОКОЛ 
БОЕВОЕ РАЗВЕРТЫВАНИЕ 
9 июня  2015г.

Ст. «Динамо»

	Забег
	Доро-жка
	Команда
	ВРЕМЯ
	ОЧКИ

	1
	1
	5 ОФПС
	46,29
	2630

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	2 ОФПС
(ДЮП)
	27,68
	4358

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	1
	СПСЧ
	57,81
	1507

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	19 ОФПС (ДЮП)
	48,62
	1597

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	1
	7 ОФПС
	46,89
	2556

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	1 ОФПС
(ДЮП)
	58,95
	957

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	4
	1
	6 ОФПС
	43,55
	2998

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	ДВПСА
(ДЮП)
	66,82
	639

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	5
	1
	27 ОФПС
	52,40
	1960

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	5 ОФПС
(ДЮП)
	40,38
	2379

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	Забег
	Доро-жка
	Команда
	ВРЕМЯ
	ОЧКИ

	6
	1
	2 ОФПС
	50,45
	2154

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	СПСЧ
(ДЮП)
	31,37
	3659

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	7
	1
	19 ОФПС
	43,60
	2991

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	7 ОФПС
(ДЮП)
	41,90
	2212

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	8
	1
	1 ОФПС
	40,45
	3475

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	6 ОФПС
(ДЮП)
	44,59
	1942

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	9
	1
	ДВПСА
	45,04
	2792

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	10
	1
	20 ОФПС
	45,59
	2720

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Главный судья ____________________________________________________

Главный секретарь_________________________________________________
